
D O U B L E
T I E R

S I N G L E
T I E R

T R I P L E
T I E R

6" 8" 10" 12"

Slices 14 28 46 58

from £ 45 56 68 85

S H O R T
A P P R O X  4 "

S T A N D A R D
A P P R O X  6 "

All prices are based on a plain Vanilla Flavour. Additional designs, fondant characters, fondant finishes, toppers and all additional decorations including
spacers and fake tiers will incur additional costs which will be provided when receiving a quote. 

L O G O  C U P C A K E S
Minimum of 25 cupcakes per flavour. 
Price decreases with more cupcakes
ordered:
25 - 100    £3.40 per cupcake       
100+          £3.20 per cupcake        
200+          £3.00 per cupcake
300+          £2.80 per cupcake
400+          £2.60 per cupcake

S H E E T  C A K E S
Sheet cakes are available in 9"x9" Square,
9"x12" Rectangle, and Number(s).
from £45 for 9x9"/ £60 for 12x9"
from £60 for numbers

Minimum of 12 cupcakes per flavour.
from £36 for 12
C U P C A K E SS Q U A R E  C A K E S

For square cakes add 10% onto the
respective sized cakes.

T A L L  C A K E S
For tall tiers (approx 8" tall), add 30%
onto the respective standard cakes.

Biscoff
Vanilla sponge filled with Biscoff, and
Biscoff buttercream, sauce and
biscuit. Vegan option available.

Chocolate
Chocolate sponge filled with
chocolate buttercream. Vegan option
available.

Vanilla
Vanilla sponge with vanilla
buttercream. Vegan option available.

Victora
Vanilla sponge filled with strawberry
jam and vanilla buttercream. Vegan
option available.

Lemon
Lemon sponge with lemon curd and
buttercream.

Raspberry and White Chocolate
Vanilla sponge filled with fresh
raspberry jam and white chocolate
buttercream.

Oreo
Chocolate sponge filled with vanilla  
and Oreo buttercream with Oreo
biscuit. Vegan option available.

Coffee Caramel
Chocolate sponge filled with caramel
filling, and coffee buttercream with
caramel sauce.

Lemon Meringue 
Lemon sponge filled with lemon
filling, lemon buttercream and sauce,
topped with meringue pieces

F L A V O U R S

P R I C I N G  A N D
P O R T I O N  G U I D E

Based on 2x1" dessert slices.

6" 8" 10" 12"

28 56 92 116

65 90 115 145

4,6 6,8 8,10 10,12

Slices 20 42 74 104

from £ 85 110 125 150

4,6 6,8 8,10 10,12

40 84 148 208

128 165 205 260

4,6,8 6,8,
10

8,10,
12

10,12,
14

Slices 48 88 132 182

from £ 145 180 210 245

4,6,8 6,8,
10

8,10,
12

10,12,
14

96 178 264 368

240 300 370 445


